and service conditions for
appointment to teachers and
other posts in the Directorate
of Education, Government
Engineering Colleges and
Government Polytechnic
Institutes. Revised adminis-
trative approval was given on
the revised estimate of total
amount of Rs.
114,47,21,100/- (Rupees One
Hundred Fourteen Crore
Forty Seven Lakh Twenty
One Thousand One Hundred)
for the residence of 11
Cabinet Ministers of
Jharkhand Government
under construction under
Ranchi Smart City area.
Went. Approval was given to
adopt and establish the law
faculty running in
Jamshedpur Co-operative
College under Kolhan
University, Chaibasa as